
BLUE LINE DRYWALL TOOLS LLC

1912 W. Kenosha Street

Broken Arrow, OK  74012

(800) 423-1806

(918) 615-3610 FAX (918) 251-4072

Part #  MSRP 

Price Each

MSRP 

Price 

25/Pack

Qty. Per 

Tool

AT001 10-32 X 1-1/4 B.H. Screw 0.55       9.63     1

AT002 Creaser Wheel Bushing 4.03       1

AT003 Creaser Wheel 6.60       1

AT004 10-32 Nylock 0.53       9.28     1

AT005 Creaser Return Spring 1.64       1

AT006 Creaser Arm Bushing (Right) 11.62     1

AT007 12.58     2

AT008 Bearing Liner, Subsitute with B051 2

AT009 4-40 X 3/16 B.H. Screw 0.29       5.11     19

AT010 Tape Wheel 4.75       2

AT011 Tape Wheel Drive Hub 10.29     2

AT012 8-32 X 1/4 Set Screw Cup Point 0.73       12.71   3

AT013 Tape Wheel Spool 27.53     1

AT014 Creaser Arm (Right) 11.19     1

AT015 Creaser Arm (Left) 11.19     1

AT016 6-32 X 3/16 B.H. Screw 0.26       4.62     3

AT017 Creaser Arm Bushing (Left) 9.02       1

AT018 Axle Drive 22.45     1

AT019 Small Gear 12.36     1

AT020 2-56 X 3/16 B.H. Screw 0.26       4.62     1

AT021 8-32 X 7/16 Fillister Hd. Screw 0.30       5.20     1

ATKA022 Quick Disconnect Head with Pins Assembly 151.25   1

AT023H Cable Drum Hard Anodized 29.41     1

AT024 Drive Dog Axle 5.15       1

AT025 Dowel Pin Head 1.57       1

ATA026 Drive Dog with Pin 42.35     1

ATK027 Black Band Knob 5.45       1

AT028 5/64 X 1/4 Roll Pin 0.25       4.43     2

AT029 4-40 X 1/4 Set Screw Cup Pt 0.73       12.71   1

AT030 Cutter Block 21.95     1

ATA030 Cutter Block Assembly 87.54     1

AT031 Cutter Blade               (MK-1 10 ea. @ $14.73 MSRP) 1.71       1

AT032 Dowel Pin (Drive Dog) 0.91       1

AT033 Drive Dog Holder 27.09     1

AT034 Cutter Chain 24.56     2

AT035 Drive Axle 33.58     1

ATA036 Disengaging Rod Assembly 65.40     1

ATA038 Back Up Roller Bracket Assembly 32.74     1

AT039 6-32 X 1/4 B.H. Screw 0.24       4.24     13

AT040 Screw Block 11.13     2

AT041 4-40 X 1/4 B.H. Screw 0.32       5.58     4

AT - AUTOMATIC TAPER

    Bushing 

Description

         www.bluelineusa.com                    

EFFECTIVE 06/01/2009



                   BLUE LINE DRYWALL TOOLS LLC

    (800) 423-1806   (918) 615-3610  FAX (918) 251-4072

Part #   MSRP 

Price Each 

 MSRP 

Price 

25/Pack 

Qty. Per 

Tool

AT042 4-40 X 5/16 Fillister Hd. Screw 0.32       5.58     2

AT043 4-40 X 1/2 B.H. Screw 0.32       5.58     3

AT044 Cam 22.02     1

AT045 Side Plate (Right)   Stainless Steel 52.80     1

AT046 Dowel Pin, Head 1.57       4

AT047 6-32 X 3/8 B.H. Screw 0.25       4.43     1

AT048 3-48 X 5/16 FIt. Hd. Screw 0.26       4.62     2

AT049 Tape Guide Support 15.13     1

AT051 6-32 Nylock 0.36       6.35     3

AT052 4-40 X 5/16 Fit. Hd. Screw 0.26       4.62     1

AT053 4-40 X 3/16 FIt. Hd. Screw 0.26       4.62     4

AT054 Extension Tube 9.80       1

AT055 Cover Plate 18.76     1

AT056 Bearing Liner 1.33       1

AT057 Driven Axle Bushing 17.01     1

AT058 Roller Support (Right) 20.57     1

AT059 Tape Guide Connector 26.44     1

AT060 Gate Valve Cam 35.28     1

AT061 Gate Valve Axle 13.94     1

AT062 4-40 X 5/16 B.H. Screw 0.25       4.32     1

AT063 Cutter Tube 25.73     1

AT064 Roller Support (Left) 20.64     1

AT065 Roller 2.00       2

AT066 Bushing 3.94       2

AT067 8-32 X 3/4 Truss Hd. Screw 0.36       6.35     4

AT068 Gate Valve 5.27       1

AT069 Tape Guide Extension 17.49     1

AT070 Tape Guide 26.20     1

AT071 Needle Holder 15.73     1

AT072 Rubber Engaging Lever 4.60       1

AT073 Needle Holder Housing 22.69     1

AT074 Needle                ( MK-2 10ea. @ $6.84 MSRP) 0.72       1

AT075 8-32 Nylock 0.55       9.63     2

AT076 Cable Sheave Bearing 3.51       1

AT077 Cable Sheave 4.84       1

AT078 Side Plate (Left)        Stainless Steel 52.80     1

AT079 Drive Chain Stainless Steel 48.40     1

AT080 6-32 X 3/8 FIt. Hd. Screw 0.26       4.62     3

AT081 Axle Bearing Liner 1.33       1

AT082 Sprocket Hub 26.44     1

ATA083 Sprocket Assembly 45.98     1

AT084 Backup Axle Holder Lever 11.00     1

AT085 6-32 X 7/16 FIt. Hd. Screw 0.26       4.62     3

AT086 Thrust Bearing 2.66       2

Description

AT - AUTOMATIC TAPER

EFFECTIVE 06/01/2009



                   BLUE LINE DRYWALL TOOLS LLC

    (800) 423-1806   (918) 615-3610  FAX (918) 251-4072

Part #   MSRP 

Price Each 

 MSRP 

Price 

25/Pack 

Qty. Per 

Tool

AT087 Backup Roller Axle 1.21       1

ATA089 Backup Roller Assembly 7.80       1

AT091 Bushing 21.00     1

AT092 Creaser Wheel Washer 2.66       1

AT093 Extension Stop 2.66       1

AT094 Cable Drum Thrust Washer 1.33       1

AT095 Nyliner 2.48       2

AT096 Bearing Liner 1.33       1

ATA097 Filler Tube Assembly 39.33     1

AT099 Valve 8.54       1

AT100 Spring 1.33       1

AT101 6-32 X 1/8 Fillister Hd. Screw 0.64       11.17   1

AT102 Gate Plate 2.75       1

AT103 "0" Ring 0.83       1

AT104 Push Rod 7.21       1

AT105 "0" Ring Retainer 6.96       1

AT106 Cutter Block Clamp 9.54       1

AT107 Control Tube Stop 6.96       1

AT110 Cutter Spring, Subsitute with F042 1

AT111 Spring Cover 7.35       1

AT112 6-32 X 1/2 Soc Cap Screw 0.91       15.98   2

AT114 5/64 X 3/4 Cotter Pin 0.36       6.35     1

AT115 Special Gate Valve Connector Screw 4.79       83.74   2

AT117 Gate Valve Connector 3.58       1

AT118 8-32 X 3/16 Set Screw Cup Pt. 0.79       13.86   1

AT120 4-40 X 1/4 FIt. Hd. Screw 0.25       4.43     14

AT121 3-48 Nylock 0.91       15.98   2

AT122 4-40 Nylock 0.31       5.39     6

AT123 Engaging Cam 6.14       1

AT124 Wear Plate 3.03       1

AT125 Tape Guide 5.95       1

AT126 4-40 Thumb Screw 3.07       53.71   2

AT127 4-40 X 5/32 FIt. Hd. Screw 0.36       6.35     1

AT128 4-40 X 5/32 B.H. Screw 0.24       4.24     3

AT129 4-40 X 1/8 B.H. Screw 0.24       4.24     4

AT130 Drive Dog Spring 2.42       1

AT132 Roller Shield (Right) 5.62       1

AT133 Roller Shield (Left) 7.48       1

AT134 4-40 X 3/16 Fillister Hd. Screw 0.26       4.62     2

AT135 Creaser Cable Clamp 4.84       1

AT136 Carbide 9.87       1

AT137 Washer 2.00       1

AT138 Creaser Stop 2.12       1

AT139 Tape Guide Filler 5.69       1

AT - AUTOMATIC TAPER

Description

EFFECTIVE 06/01/2009



                   BLUE LINE DRYWALL TOOLS LLC

    (800) 423-1806   (918) 615-3610  FAX (918) 251-4072

Part #   MSRP 

Price Each 

 MSRP 

Price 

25/Pack 

Qty. Per 

Tool

AT140 6-32 # 6 Lock Washer 0.23       1

ATK141 O-Ring Quick Release 1.57       1

AT200A Main Tube, (Anodized)  Old Style W/ Screws 81.91     1

ATK200A Main Tube, (Anodized)  Quick Disconnect 85.70     1

AT202 Roller Bracket 23.96     1

AT204 Post Washer 7.15       3

AT205 Post Keeper 7.43       1

AT206 Tape Spool 8.54       1

AT207 Spool Post 10.59     1

AT208 Keeper Socket 3.94       1

AT209 Trigger Post 9.08       1

AT210 Trigger Post Washer 4.42       1

AT211C End Ring 19.51     1

AT212C Creaser Trigger 27.43     1

AT213 "S" Hook 0.83       14.44   1

AT214 Creaser Strap 12.71     1

AT215 Tape Keeper 4.24       1

AT216 Bushing 4.24       2

AT217 Roller 2.42       2

AT218 Creaser Cable 11.98     1

AT219 1/4-20 X 7/8 Soc. Cap Screw 0.48       1

AT221 #8 Flat Washer 0.22       6

AT222 Control Tube Extension 15.13     1

AT224 Control Tube Bracket 34.00     1

AT225 10-32 X 1/4 Set Screw Cup Pt. 0.79       13.86   2

AT226 4-40 X 7/16 B.H. Screw 0.23       5

AT227A Control Tube (Anodized) 37.46     1

AT228 5-40 Nylock 0.36       6.35     18

AT229 #4 Flat Washer 0.22       12

AT230 Control Tube Roller Bushing 3.27       57.17   6

AT231 Control Tube Roller 2.06       36.00   6

AT232 5- 40 X 1 " B. H. Screw 0.34       5.97     6

ATK233 Quick Release Clamp 34.65     1

AT234 5-40 X 5/16 B.H. Screw 0.24       12

AT235 Band 8.42       1

AT236 6-32 X 5/16 FIt. Hd. Screw 0.24       3

AT237 Band 8.76       1

AT238 Band 9.36       1

AT239 1/4-20 X 5/8 Allen Fit. Hd. Screw 0.61       4

AT240 Band 8.87       3

AT243 Cup Wiper 16.94     1

AT244 1/16 X 1/2 Cotter Pin  (Piston Cable) 0.22       1

AT245 Piston   26.95     1

AT246 Special Concave Nut 3.27       1

Description

AT - AUTOMATIC TAPER

EFFECTIVE 06/01/2009



                   BLUE LINE DRYWALL TOOLS LLC

    (800) 423-1806   (918) 615-3610  FAX (918) 251-4072

Part #   MSRP 

Price Each 

 MSRP 

Price 

25/Pack 

Qty. Per 

Tool

AT247 Piston Bolt 4.95       1

AT248 Cable                (MK-3 4ea. @ $26.14 MSRP) 6.88       1

AT251 1/4-20 Hex Nut 0.36        6.35     1

B051 1.63        2

F041 Spring Anchor 1.64        1

F042 2.66       2   Pressure Plate Spring

AT - AUTOMATIC TAPER

   Nyliner Bearing

Description

EFFECTIVE 06/01/2009


